Wednesday 07 August Said Mass 9.30am

Feast of the Transfiguration Transferred from 06 Aug
Sunday 11 August Parish Mass 10am
Wednesday 14 August Said Mass 9.30am
St Maximillian Kolbe
Sunday 18 August Parish Mass 10am
Wednesday 21 August Said Mass 9.30am
Sunday 25 August Parish Mass 10am
Traditional Service — with Sunday School ©
Wednesday 28 August Said Mass 9.30am
Father Simon © Visiting priest
Sunday 01 September Parish Mass 10am
Father Julian © Visiting priest
Wednesday 04 September Said Mass 9.30am
Saturday 07 September 2pm

Our prayers and best wishes

Sunday 08 September Parish Mass 10am
Traditional Service — with child friendly talk ©

Wednesday 11 September Said Mass 9.30am





